
LOTS 8 & 9 SHADY ACRES S/D.

393-567, PB 887-359, 991-1222,12

WILSON JUSTIN/WILSON CRYSTAL
490 SW PRECISION LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03216-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

27416.040 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/15/2025 JB 2.43 36,800 0 0 36,800
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3

276,589
29,900
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343,289
0

343,289
HX HB 51,411

291,878
343,289
18,000

331,237

1496/557 7/25/2023 WD Q I 01 340,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTSON WILLIAM TOD

WILSON JUSTIN

1470/1503 6/28/2022 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEELE JOSH

ROBERTSON WILLIAM T
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LAND:1:1: 2.44 AC.

BLDG:1:1: NOBILITY MH

XFOB:1:1: NOBILITY M H

000053248 Storage Building 17,702 05/28/2025

000053102 Right-of-Way Acce 05/13/2025

40374 M H 0 08/17/2020

21030 M H 125 08/29/2003

2025HX Base Yr

490 SW PRECISION LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0204 02 2,463 115.0000 120.75 297,407 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 MANUF 4  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2403

BAS 2,403 100 2023 2,403 269,851

FOP 170 35 2023 60 6,738

2,573 2,463 276,589

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,-20] W19 S10 W17 N10 W47 S31 E83 N31 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-26,-20] E17 S10 W17 N10 $
.

BAS
2023

19

10

17

10

47

31

83

31

FOP
2023

17

10

17

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

8 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 100 18,000

29,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 335.00 316.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 23,000.00 18,400.00 36,800


